
 
 
 

 
    Women’s Drop-In Basketball Program 

 

$35/per participant 
Mondays & Wednesday Evenings Time: 6PM-7PM 
Location:  Yavapai College (Mondays), GSAC (Wednesdays) 

 
Individuals will form teams from those who show up to play each of the dates below.   
City will provide gym, scorekeeper, referee, supervisor each evening of the program 
 
Program Dates: 11 Scheduled Dates 

Monday, January 26 

Wednesday, January 28 

Monday, February 2 

Wednesday, February 4 

Monday, February 9 

Monday, February 16 

Wednesday, February 18 

Monday, February 23 

Wednesday, February 25 

Monday, March 2 

Wednesday, March 4 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Women’s Drop-In Basketball Program Registration Form 
 

Player’s Name____________________________________________________________ 
*Parent or Guardian’s Name: _________________ ____________________________________ 
Home Phone: ___________ Work Phone: ___________ Cell Phone: _______________________ 
Other Emergency Phone: ____________ Email: _______________________________________ 
Mailing Address: ________________________________________________________________ 
City: State: Zip__________________________________________________________________ 
 

*Individual Waivers must be completed with this registration form for all participants in 
the program.  Minors must have parent/guardian complete a waiver form on their behalf. 
 

*****OFFICE USE ONLY***** 
 

DATE: _________ PAID: ________   RECEIPT #: ________ INITIALS: _______ 

 
 


